
 
 

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ａ
順
位

角 尚 大

角

平井 万莉恵

平 井

（ の ぼ り ）
（ＢＩＢＬＯ）

藤 井 哲 明

藤 井

藤 井 里 穂

藤 井

（バスターズ）
（ＲＡＤＩＡＮＴ）

岡 田 隼 人

岡 田

矢 口 洋 江

矢 口

（ 山 茶 花 ）

稲 迫 勇 司

稲 迫

景 山 志 織

景 山

（バスターズ）
（スペースシャトル）

渡 辺 智 之

渡 辺

松 本 彩

松 本

（ＯＮＥ’Ｓ ＳＯＵＬ）
（ＣＨＡＬＬＥＮＧＥＲ）

赤 澤 公 基

赤 澤

永 井 彩 加

永 井

（ ぷ ち も ん ）
（ Ｇ Ｎ Ｋ ）

２
M 3-2

G 8-4
P 238-219

×

○

15-21
21-18
18-21

21-15
18-21
21-18

×

○

21-15
18-21
19-21

15-21
21-18
21-19

○

×

21-14
21-16

14-21
16-21

○

×

21-19
21-20

19-21
20-21

○

×

21-20
21-13

20-21
13-21

１
M 5-0
G 10-3
P 262-217

○

×

20-21
21-16
21-15

21-20
16-21
15-21

○

×

21-14
14-21
21-16

14-21
21-14
16-21

○

×

21-11
21-16

11-21
16-21

○

×

21-18
21-15

18-21
15-21

３
M 3-2

G 7-5
P 231-224

×

○

18-21
20-21

21-18
21-20

○

×

21-17
21-19

17-21
19-21

○

×

21-17
21- 9

17-21
9-21

４
M 2-3
G 5-6
P 203-203

○

×

21-11
21-14

11-21
14-21

×

○

18-21
20-21

21-18
21-20

６
M 1-4

G 2-9
P 186-225

○

×

21-19
17-21
21-17

19-21
21-17
17-21

５
M 1-4
G 3-8
P 191-223

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ｂ
順
位

池 淵 彬 彦

池 淵

前 畑 充 栄

前 畑

（ＯＮＥ’Ｓ ＳＯＵＬ）
（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

伊 田 孝 志

伊 田

中 西 雅 代

中 西

（ キ マ チ ）
（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

佐 田 貴 重

佐 田

安戸 ちひろ

安 戸

（Ｂｅ－ｉｎ）
（Ｐｏｌａｒｉｓ）

植 松 孝 輔

植 松

老松 美都里

老 松

（びぎなーず）
（えとらんぜ）

羽 柴 賢 一

羽 柴

下 条 由 貴

下 条

（ Ｇ Ｎ Ｋ ）

渡 部 茂 樹

渡 部

池 淵 功 恵

池 淵

（ 友 ク ラ ブ ）
（ＲＡＤＩＡＮＴ）

４
M 3-2
G 7-6
P 244-235

○

×

21-19
17-21
21-13

19-21
21-17
13-21

×

○

15-21
16-21

21-15
21-16

○

×

15-21
21-17
21-10

21-15
17-21
10-21

○

×

21-14
21-20

14-21
20-21

×

○

21-16
17-21
17-21

16-21
21-17
21-17

３
M 3-2

G 7-6
P 249-231

○

×

20-21
21-17
21-16

21-20
17-21
16-21

○

×

21-15
18-21
21-13

15-21
21-18
13-21

○

×

21- 9
21-18

9-21
18-21

×

○

17-21
15-21

21-17
21-15

１
M 4-1
G 9-3
P 241-196

○

×

21-14
19-21
21-10

14-21
21-19
10-21

○

×

21-14
21-15

14-21
15-21

○

×

21-20
21- 9

20-21
9-21

６
M 0-5

G 3-10
P 204-262

×

○

17-21
14-21

21-17
21-14

×

○

20-21
11-21

21-20
21-11

５
M 1-4
G 3-8
P 177-216

×

○

12-21
21-17
12-21

21-12
17-21
21-12

２
M 4-1

G 8-4
P 230-205

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ｃ
順
位

杵 村 豪

杵 村

羽柴 絵美子

羽 柴

（ＯＮＥ’Ｓ ＳＯＵＬ）
（えとらんぜ）

三 嶋 貴 之

三 嶋

三 嶋 純 子

三 嶋

（ＮＥＸＴⅠ）
（Ｌａｄｙ Ｘ ｂｕｇ）

森 本 秀 俊

森 本

森 本 礼 子

森 本

（Ｐｏｌａｒｉｓ）
（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

出 石 慶 太

出 石

清 水 夏 未

清 水

（エクレール）
（えとらんぜ）

室 井 伸 夫

室 井

安戸 ひろみ

安 戸

（Ｐｏｌａｒｉｓ）
（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

奥 田 幸 作

奥 田

南 波 智 子

南 波

（ＯＮＥ’Ｓ ＳＯＵＬ）
（ＣＨＡＬＬＥＮＧＥＲ）

１
M 5-0

G 10-2
P 248-192

○

×

21-15
21-18

15-21
18-21

○

×

21-14
21-16

14-21
16-21

○

×

21-14
21-15

14-21
15-21

○

×

21-15
18-21
21- 7

15-21
21-18
7-21

○

×

20-21
21-18
21-18

21-20
18-21
18-21

３
M 3-2
G 6-7
P 248-238

○

×

18-21
21- 8
21-17

21-18
8-21
17-21

×

○

15-21
20-21

21-15
21-20

○

×

21-20
16-21
21-13

20-21
21-16
13-21

○

×

21-18
20-21
21-15

18-21
21-20
15-21

６
M 1-4

G 3-9
P 201-235

×

○

12-21
15-21

21-12
21-15

○

×

17-21
21-14
21-14

21-17
14-21
14-21

×

○

19-21
20-21

21-19
21-20

２
M 4-1
G 8-3
P 215-176

○

×

21-13
21-14

13-21
14-21

○

×

18-21
21-13
21-11

21-18
13-21
11-21

５
M 1-4

G 5-8
P 215-257

○

×

21-20
21-18

20-21
18-21 ４

M 1-4
G 5-8
P 236-265

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ｄ
順
位

佐 古 友 剛

佐 古

堀 場 晴 衣

堀 場

（ｎｅｗ ｓｈｕｔｔｌｅｓ）

小 山 真 吾

小 山

石 原 由 衣

石 原

（Ｂｅ－ｉｎ）
（えとらんぜ）

大 田 勝 範

大 田

雨 林 綾 花

雨 林

（ブルーエンジェルス）

梶 井 貴 明

梶 井

山 本 典 子

山 本

（ポリテククラブ）
（県庁クラブ）

山 口 勝 宏

山 口

山口 まさ仁

山 口

（セッテイングＳＴＡＦＦ）
（ＢＩＢＬＯ）

庄 司 大 志

庄 司

杉 本 貢 生

杉 本

（ＡＢＯＵＴ）
（ Ｙ Ｍ Ｃ ）

６
M 0-5
G 0-10
P 99-210

×

○

6-21
11-21

21- 6
21-11

×

○

9-21
12-21

21- 9
21-12

×

○

11-21
9-21

21-11
21- 9

×

○

9-21
10-21

21- 9
21-10

×

○

10-21
12-21

21-10
21-12

５
M 1-4

G 4-8
P 185-224

×

○

12-21
21-20
11-21

21-12
20-21
21-11

×

○

11-21
17-21

21-11
21-17

×

○

21-19
17-21
9-21

19-21
21-17
21- 9

×

○

7-21
17-21

21- 7
21-17

２
M 4-1
G 8-3
P 215-165

×

○

9-21
18-21

21- 9
21-18

○

×

21- 7
21-16

7-21
16-21

○

×

21-20
21-15

20-21
15-21

１
M 5-0

G 10-1
P 227-163

○

×

21-18
17-21
21-18

18-21
21-17
18-21

○

×

21-11
21-20

11-21
20-21

３
M 3-2
G 7-5
P 225-191

○

×

21-16
21- 8

16-21
8-21 ４

M 2-3

G 4-6
P 174-172



 
勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ｅ

順
位

佐 伯 漱 祐

佐 伯

尾 川 咲 喜

尾 川

（ そ く せ き ）

船 川 修 司

船 川

道下 和香美

道 下

（明道クラブ）

大 田 泰 志

大 田

高 田 啓 子

高 田

（ＯＫスポーツ）
（Ｍ．Ｄｉｏｒ）

山 﨑 利 夫

山 﨑

河合 佳世子

河 合

（ＬＩＢＥＲＡＬ）
（えとらんぜ）

門 脇 直 也

門 脇

松 本 香

松 本

（明道クラブ）
（えとらんぜ）

坂 本 慎 一

坂 本

枝 谷 奈 美

枝 谷

（ＯＫスポーツ）

１
M 5-0

G 10-1
P 223-170

○

×

21-20
21-17

20-21
17-21

○

×

21-17
21-16

17-21
16-21

○

×

13-21
21-12
21-16

21-13
12-21
16-21

○

×

21-17
21- 7

17-21
7-21

○

×

21-17
21-10

17-21
10-21

３
M 3-2
G 6-5
P 215-214

○

×

21-20
21-17

20-21
17-21

○

×

21-17
21-19

17-21
19-21

×

○

17-21
17-21

21-17
21-17

○

×

21-18
18-21
21-18

18-21
21-18
18-21

５
M 2-3

G 5-7
P 230-229

○

×

19-21
21-15
21-20

21-19
15-21
20-21

×

○

21-17
16-21
20-21

17-21
21-16
21-20

○

×

21-15
21-15

15-21
15-21

４
M 2-3
G 6-8
P 250-266

○

×

21-20
7-21
21-19

20-21
21- 7
19-21

○

×

21-13
18-21
21-14

13-21
21-18
14-21

２
M 3-2

G 7-5
P 227-215

○

×

21-18
21-15

18-21
15-21 ６

M 0-5
G 2-10
P 195-246

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス １ 部 Ｆ
順
位

岩 本 健 悟

岩 本

石原 久美子

石 原

（ グ ラ ン ツ ）
（ＯＫスポーツ）

玉 木 康 晴

玉 木

中 島 理 恵

中 島

（ 新 設 バ ド ）

山 口 康 幸

山 口

手島 ゆかり

手 島

（チームＤ１）
（ＯＫスポーツ）

谷 本 剛

谷 本

後 藤 弘 美

後 藤

（Ｂｅ－ｉｎ）
（クリアーズ）

佐々木 公之

佐 々 木

明 野 愛

明 野

（ 四 畳 半 ）

大 屋 健 一

大 屋

曽 田 直 子

曽 田

（ポリテク倶楽部）

４
M 3-2
G 7-5
P 225-213

○

×

15-21
21-20
21-16

21-15
20-21
16-21

×

○

19-21
16-21

21-19
21-16

×

○

14-21
21-17
14-21

21-14
17-21
21-14

○

×

21-13
21-16

13-21
16-21

○

×

21-14
21-12

14-21
12-21

３
M 3-2

G 8-4
P 234-204

×

○

16-21
21-13
14-21

21-16
13-21
21-14

○

×

21-19
21-12

19-21
12-21

○

×

21-12
21-19

12-21
19-21

○

×

21-10
21-20

10-21
20-21

１
M 4-1
G 9-4
P 246-201

×

○

21-17
17-21
11-21

17-21
21-17
21-11

○

×

21- 6
16-21
21-16

6-21
21-16
16-21

○

×

21- 5
21- 8

5-21
8-21

２
M 4-1

G 8-4
P 233-185

○

×

21-15
21- 8

15-21
8-21

○

×

21-13
21- 9

13-21
9-21

５
M 1-4
G 3-8
P 168-221

○

×

21-18
21-19

18-21
19-21 ６

M 0-5

G 0-10
P 128-210

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ２ 部 Ｇ
順
位

大久保 浩志

大 久 保

田 中 春 美

田 中

（５０：５０）
（ Ｍ Ｓ Ｃ ）

宮 崎 雅 一

宮 崎

若 月 好

若 月

（ＴＳＵＢＡＳＡ）
（ＯＫスポーツ）

足 立 貴 史

足 立

足 立 弘 美

足 立

（Ｂｅ－ｉｎ）

阿部 紳一郎

阿 部

飯塚 みずえ

飯 塚

（ＶＩＶＡＣＥ）

前 田 俊 雄

前 田

常 盤 邦 子

常 盤

（Ｍ．Ｄｉｏｒ）
（ＲＡＤＩＡＮＴ）

橋 本 康 雄

橋 本

渡辺 こずえ

渡 辺

（クリアーズ）
（えとらんぜ）

５
M 1-4

G 3-8
P 155-210

○

×

21-11
21-19

11-21
19-21

×

○

18-21
21-12
16-21

21-18
12-21
21-16

×

○

20-21
16-21

21-20
21-16

×

○

16-21
6-21

21-16
21- 6

×

○

0-21
0-21

21- 0
21- 0

４
M 2-3
G 5-6
P 191-222

○

×

21-19
21-20

19-21
20-21

×

○

9-21
17-21

21- 9
21-17

○

×

21-20
21-20

20-21
20-21

×

○

11-21
21-17
19-21

21-11
17-21
21-19

６
M 1-4

G 3-9
P 203-236

×

○

13-21
19-21

21-13
21-19

×

○

20-21
12-21

21-20
21-12

×

○

21-13
19-21
6-21

13-21
21-19
21- 6

１
M 5-0
G 10-1
P 221-172

○

×

21-13
21-20

13-21
20-21

○

×

21-10
11-21
21-14

10-21
21-11
14-21

３
M 2-3

G 5-6
P 211-198

×

○

21-18
14-21
19-21

18-21
21-14
21-19

２
M 4-1
G 9-5
P 261-204

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ２ 部 Ｈ
順
位

福 嶋 政 宣

福 嶋

吉野 由美子

吉 野

（えとらんぜ）

持 田 隆 昌

持 田

長谷川 純子

長 谷 川

（インパクト）
（ＯＫスポーツ）

宗 政 寿 男

宗 政

遠 藤 典 子

遠 藤

（Ｍ．Ｄｉｏｒ）
（ＯＫスポーツ）

角 仁 志

角

角 る み 子

角

（ＯＮＥ’Ｓ ＳＯＵＬ）
（ＣＨＡＬＬＥＮＧＥＲ）

岡 田 和 夫

岡 田

内木場 奈保子

内 木 場

（プレアデス）

楠 山 克 己

楠 山

宮 川 幸 恵

宮 川

（ＴｅａｍＤ１）
（ＯＫスポーツ）

６
M 0-5
G 1-10
P 161-229

×

○

15-21
19-21

21-15
21-19

×

○

14-21
13-21

21-14
21-13

×

○

21-19
13-21
13-21

19-21
21-13
21-13

×

○

13-21
11-21

21-13
21-11

×

○

10-21
19-21

21-10
21-19

１
M 4-1

G 9-3
P 242-216

○

×

21-14
21-19

14-21
19-21

○

×

21-19
21-14

19-21
14-21

○

×

21-17
20-21
21-17

17-21
21-20
17-21

×

○

21-19
13-21
20-21

19-21
21-13
21-20

４
M 2-3
G 4-7
P 193-210

×

○

16-21
11-21

21-16
21-11

○

×

14-21
21-18
21-18

21-14
18-21
18-21

×

○

19-21
16-21

21-19
21-16

２
M 4-1

G 8-3
P 220-187

○

×

21-19
21-16

19-21
16-21

○

×

21-17
21-19

17-21
19-21

５
M 1-4
G 4-8
P 219-226

×

○

13-21
17-21

21-13
21-17 ３

M 4-1

G 8-3
P 223-190



 
勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス ２ 部 Ｉ

順
位

舩 越 眞

舩 越

安 部 英 子

安 部

（えとらんぜ）

高 岡 誠 一

高 岡

高 岡 郷 子

高 岡

（えとらんぜ）

福 入 国 兼

福 入

山 尾 真 澄

山 尾

（Ｍ．Ｄｉｏｒ）
（ＯＫスポーツ）

梅 木 衛

梅 木

三 宅 紀 子

三 宅

（ Ｎ Ｂ Ｄ ）
（Ｌａｄｙ Ｘ ｂｕｇ）

巽 敏 郁

巽

稲 田 阿 美

稲 田

（クリアーズ）
（ＦＲＩＤＡＹ）

吉 岡 亨

吉 岡

江 田 直 美

江 田

（ＯＫスポーツ）
（Ｍ．Ｄｉｏｒ）

２
M 4-1

G 9-3
P 244-200

×

○

21-20
20-21
16-21

20-21
21-20
21-16

○

×

21-18
21-12

18-21
12-21

○

×

21-13
21-16

13-21
16-21

○

×

21-15
21-17

15-21
17-21

○

×

21-14
19-21
21-12

14-21
21-19
12-21

１
M 5-0
G 10-2
P 244-199

○

×

21-16
21-12

16-21
12-21

○

×

21-19
21-14

19-21
14-21

○

×

14-21
21-18
21-11

21-14
18-21
11-21

○

×

21-17
21-14

17-21
14-21

６
M 0-5

G 1-10
P 151-220

×

○

11-21
21-10
9-21

21-11
10-21
21- 9

×

○

7-21
14-21

21- 7
21-14

×

○

15-21
16-21

21-15
21-16

５
M 1-4
G 3-9
P 195-228

×

○

16-21
14-21

21-16
21-14

×

○

13-21
21-19
17-21

21-13
19-21
21-17

３
M 3-2

G 7-4
P 208-180

○

×

21-16
21-15

16-21
15-21 ４

M 2-3
G 5-7
P 212-227


